23

.03.93. Oppdal

started: 60+
finished: 29
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt
. Johan Wallner

. Fredrik Nyberg

. Marc Girardelli

. Alberto Tomba

. Paul Accola

. Ole-Christian Furuseth
. Alain Feutrier

. Franck Piccard

Hans Knauss

Urs Kaelin

Michael von Gruenigen
Lasse Kjuus

Richard Kroell

Steve Locher
Tobias Barnerssoi
Marcel Sulliger
Thomas Grandi
Gerhard Koenigsreiner
Helmuth Mayer
lan Piccard

Didrik Marksten
Luca Pesando
Richard Pramotton
Christian Mayer

Massimo Zucchelli
Tom Stiansen
Patrick Holzer
Guenther Mader

NOR

SWE

SWE
LUX
ITA
SUl
NOR
FRA
FRA
AUT
SuUl
SUl
NOR
AUT

SUl
GER
SUl
CND
ITA
AUT
FRA
NOR
ITA
ITA
AUT

ITA
NOR
ITA
AUT

Giant Slalom, men

1.04.65 + 1.08.22

1.04.91 + 1.09.09

1.05.61 + 1.08.61
1.05.72 + 1.08.61
1.05.48 + 1.08.97
1.06.26 + 1.08.36
1.05.58 + 1.09.09
1.06.13 + 1.08.62
1.06.41 + 1.08.39
1.06.50 + 1.08.32
1.06.24 + 1.08.63
1.06.06 + 1.08.90
1.06.34 + 1.08.71
1.06.26 + 1.08.83

1.05.74 + 1.09.72
1.06.83 + 1.08.92
1.06.83 + 1.09.10
1.06.95 + 1.09.04
1.06.92 + 1.09.11
1.06.73 + 1.09.31
1.06.69 + 1.09.36
1.06.97 + 1.09.40
1.07.00 + 1.09.54
1.07.24 + 1.09.45
1.06.93 + 1.09.84

1.06.98 + 1.10.21
1.07.10 + 1.10.12
1.07.03 + 1.10.26
1.06.90 + 1.10.48

2.12.87

2.14.00

2.14.32
2.14.33
2.14.45
2.14.62
2.14.67
2.14.75
2.14.80
2.14.82
2.14.87
2.14.96
2.15.05
2.15.09

2.15.46
2.15.75
2.15.93
2.15.99
2.16.03
2.16.04
2.16.05
2.16.37
2.16.54
2.16.69
2.16.77

2.17.19
2.17.22
2.17.29
2.17.38

(3
(1)

(7
(4)
(2
(9
(12)
(14)
(15)
(35!
(22)
(6)
(8)
(20)

(11)
(13)
(36)
(58!
(47
(30)
(26)
(21)
(33)
(34)
(28)

(37)
(50)
(29)
(16)



DNF(1):

Hans Pieren
Marco Hangl

DQ(L):

Josef Polig

DNF(2):
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8.

. Alberto Tomba
. Ole-Ch. Furuseth NOR
. Fredrik Nyberg SWE
. Marc Girardelli
. Steve Locher

Siegfrid Voglreiter

15t run

. Kjetil-A.Aamodt NOR
. Johan Wallner

SWE

ITA

LUX
SUI

M. von Gruenigen SUI

9. Alain Feutrier FRA
10. Urs Kaelin SUlI
11. Richard Kroell ~ AUT
and Paul Accola SuUI
13. Lasse Kjuus NOR
14. Franck Piccard FRA
15. Hans Knauss AUT
16. lan Piccard FRA
17. Helmuth Mayer AUT
18. Siegf. Voglreiter AUT
19. Marcel Sulliger  SUI

and Tobias Barnerssoi GER

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Guenther Mader AUT
G. Koenigsreiner ITA
Christian Mayer AUT
Thomas Grandi CND
Didrik Marksten NOR
Massi. Zucchelli ITA
Luca Pesando ITA
Patrick Holzer ITA
Tom Stiansen NOR

Richard Pramotton ITA

SuUl
SUl

ITA

AUT

1.04.65 ( 3)
1.04.91 ( 1)

1.05.48 ( 2)
1.05.58 (12)
1.05.61 ( 7)
1.05.72 ( 4)
1.05.74 (11)

1.06.06 ( 6)
1.06.13 (14)
1.06.24 (22)
1.06.26 (20)
1.06.26 ( 9)
1.06.34 ( 8)
1.06.41 (15)
1.06.50 (35!
1.06.69 (26)
1.06.73 (30)
1.06.83 (40)
1.06.83 (36)
1.06.83 (13)
1.06.90 (16)
1.06.92 (47!
1.06.93 (28)
1.06.95 (58!
1.06.97 (21)
1.06.98 (37)
1.07.00 (33)
1.07.03 (29)
1.07.10 (50)
1.07.24 (34)

(5

(24)
(40)  (1%run:18 —1.06.83)

2" run

1. Kjetil-A.Aamodt NOR

2. Hans Knauss AUT
3. Paul Accola SUI
and Franck Piccard FRA
5. Marc Girardelli LUX
6. Alain Feutrier FRA
7. Urs Kaelin SUI
8. Fredrik Nyberg SWE
and Lasse Kjuus NOR
10. Richard Kroell ~ AUT
11. M. von Gruenigen SUI
12. Tobias Barnerssoi GER
13. Alberto Tomba ITA
14. Thomas Grandi CND
15. Johan Wallner  SWE
16. Ole-Ch. Furuseth NOR
17. Marcel Sulliger  SUI
18. G. Koenigsreiner ITA
19. Helmuth Mayer AUT
20. lan Piccard FRA
21. Didrik Marksten NOR
22. Richard Pramotton ITA
23. Luca Pesando ITA
24. Steve Locher SUI
25. Christian Mayer AUT
26. Tom Stiansen NOR
27. Massi. Zucchelli 1TA
28. Patrick Holzer ITA
29. Guenther Mader AUT

1.08.22 (15)
1.08.32 ( 1)
1.08.36 ( 4)
1.08.39 ( 2)
1.08.61 (10)
1.08.62 ( 7)
1.08.63 ( 6)

(11)
1.08.71 ( 3)
1.08.83 ( 5)
1.08.90 ( 8)
1.08.92 (20)
1.08.97 (13)
1.09.04 (24)
1.09.09 (14)
1.09.12 (12)
1.09.10 (19)
1.09.11 (22)
1.09.31 (17)
1.09.36 (16)
1.09.40 (25)
1.09.45 (30)
1.09.54 (27)
1.09.72 ( 9)
1.09.84 (23)
1.10.12 (29)
1.10.21 (26)
1.10.26 (28)
1.10.48 (21)



DNQ:

*

49 seconds tele report of this race is

35. Patrick Staub

available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LfJM6Vum5fQ

SUl  1.07.62

1.

2.
3.

Kjetil-Andre Aamodt

Fredrik Nyberg
Ole-Christian Furuseth

and Johan Wallner

5.

©O© 00 ~N o

10.

-

QWO NOOITE,WN

-

Alberto Tomba

. Paul Accola

. Marc Girardelli
. Steve Locher

. Lasse Kjuus

Michael von Gruenigen

. Johan Wallner

. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt

. Urs Kaelin

. Josef Polig

. Steve Locher

. Marc Girardelli

. Alain Feutrier

. Alberto Tomba

. Michael von Gruenigen
. Richard Kroell

NOR

SWE
NOR
SWE
ITA

SUI
LUX
Sul
NOR

SUl

SWE

NOR
SUI
ITA
SUI
LUX
FRA
ITA
SuUl
AUT

split-time, 1%t run:

43.75

44.30

44.31
44.34

44.55
44,60
44.66
44.72

44.90

finish, 15t run:

20.60

20.90
20.97
21.07
21.08
21,12
21.13
21.14
21.16
21.18

(3)

(7
(12)
(1
(2)

(9
(4)
(11)
(8)

(6)

(1

(3)
(22!
(24!
(11)
(4)
(14)
(2
(6)
(20)


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LfJM6Vum5fQ

split-time, 2" run:

1. Fredrik Nyberg SWE 46.42 (11)
2. Hans Knauss AUT 46.47 (1)
3. Paul Accola SUI 46.48 (4)
4. Franck Piccard FRA 46.62 (2
5. Johan Wallner SWE 46.65 (14)
6. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt NOR 46.69 (15)
7. Marc Girardelli LUX 46.71 (10)
8. Richard Kroell AUT 46.75 (5)
9. Lasse Kjuus NOR 46.80 ( 3)
10. Alberto Tomba ITA (13)
and Michael von Gruenigen SUI (8
and Alain Feutrier FRA 46.86 (7
finish, 2" run:
1. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt NOR 21.51 (15)
2. Urs Kaelin SUI 21.52 ( 6)
3. Alain Feutrier FRA 21.66 (7
4. Steve Locher SUI 21.77 (9
5. Franck Piccard FRA 21.78 (2
6. Tobias Barnerssoi GER 21.79 (20)
7. Hans Knauss AUT 21.85 (2
8. Paul Accola SUI 21.88 (4
9. Marc Girardelli LUX 21.90 (10)
10. Lasse Kjuus NOR 21.91 (3



